6th Annual Car Show Fund Raiser



Saturday September 9th 2023 From 10:00 am until 3:00 pm

Rain Date: Sunday September 10th 2023

Where: On the Historic Howard Steamboat Museum Campus, 1101 East Market Street - Jeffersonville, IN. 47130

FUN ACTIVITIES FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY!

Live Music from the amazing CMN Trio! Raffle! 50/50! Food and Drink for sale at the event! FREE ADMISSION TO THE EVENT FOR SPECTATORS!

<u>Classes:</u> Modern American, Classic American, British, MINI, Asian, Corvette, Mustang, Diamond in the Rough, and Other <u>Registration</u>: \$18.00 Pre-Register (before Sept 1st) or \$20.00 Day of the show



The museum will be open during the event at a reduced admission rate of \$5.00 per person

For More Information, to register a car(s), or for booth rental information call (812) 283.3728 or email info@howardsteamboatmuseum.org

Best In Class and Award of Excellence awards will be judged by public vote. Voting tickets can be purchased on the day of the show. Additional awards will be given out by members of the Howard Steamboat Museum Board of Directors. The decisions of the voters and judges are final. This is a fund-raising event and proceeds are used for the continued operation of the Howard Steamboat Museum.

Illegal Substance, Firearms, and Tobacco use are not allowed on the Museum Campus

2023 Howard Steamboat Museum Car Show Information

_		
Note: participants will only be allowed to list themselves in one single class. No exceptions!		
nt) er)		
D MINI Class E Asian Class F Corvette Class G Mustang Class H "Diamond in the Rough" Class		

Registration Form

Car Information

	Class	Year	Make	Model	Color
Car #1					
Car #2					
Car #3					

Name: _______ Telephone: ________ City: ______ State: _____ Zip: _________ Email: _______

To pay with Credit Card (We accept Master Card, Visa, Discover, and American Express)

Card Number:	Expiration Date:	Cv v Code:
	1	

- Pre-Registration (Due to the museum no later than 1, September 2023) \$18.00_____
 Day of Show Registration \$20.00_____
 - TOTAL Payment Enclosed \$_____

Make Checks payable to "The Howard Steamboat Museum"

MAIL TO: Howard Steamboat Museum P.O. Box 606, Jeffersonville, IN. 47130 Before 1, September 2023 for pre-registration pricing.